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NXR40





CODICE PROFILO PESO
Kg/m PAG.

NX32 0,911 07

NX2766 1,031 07

NX43 1,170 07

NX33 0,911 07

NX3705 1,023 08

NX42 1,215 08

NX36 0,737 08

NX2769 0,886 08

NX10285 0,920 09

NX10471 0,910 09

NX44 1,023 09

NX419 1,171 09

NX3704 1,628 10

CODICE PROFILO PESO
Kg/m PAG.

NX809 1,623 10

NX438 2,044 11

NX439 1,947 11

NX2770 1,123 12

NX2771 0,977 12

NX3554 1,155 12

NX4271 0,895 12

NX3546 0,893 13

NX2826 0,934 13

NX420 0,931 13

NX46 1,,031 14

NX123 1,409 14

NX10086 1,029 14
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CODICE PROFILO PESO
Kg/m PAG.

NX4005 1,088 14

NX10084 0,991 15

NX10085 1,161 15

NX3769 0,993 15

NX10133 1,131 15

NX10472 1,301 16

NX3766 1,291 16

NX3795 1,255 16

NX10604 1,293 17

NX3548 1,246 17

NX4272 1,242 17

NX3767 1,171 18

NX4270 1,163 18

CODICE PROFILO PESO
Kg/m PAG.

NX4004 1,036 18

NX3799 1,247 18

NX3707 1,328 19

NX3761 0,821 19

NX3708 0,983 19

NX837 1,148 19

NX2767 1,350 20

NX3547 1,220 20

NX10286 1,864 20

NX3796 1,231 21

NX3706 0,586 21

NX10000 0,405 21

NX2764 0,273 22
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CODICE PROFILO PESO
Kg/m PAG.

NX2763 0,265 22

NX380 0,275 22

NX35 0,276 22

NX379 0,281 22

NX34 0,290 22

NX3797 0,289 22

NX3703 0,165 22
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NX32 0,911 Kg/m NX2766 1,031 Kg/m

NX43 1,170 Kg/m NX33 0,911 Kg/m
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NX3705 1,023 Kg/m NX42 1,215 Kg/m

NX36 0,737 Kg/m NX2769 0,886 Kg/m
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NX44 1,023 Kg/m NX419 1171 Kg/m
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NX3704 1,628 Kg/m NX809 1,623 Kg/m
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NX438 2,044 Kg/m

NX439 1,947 Kg/m
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NX2770 1,123 Kg/m

NX3554 1,115 Kg/m NX4271 0,895 Kg/m
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NX2826 0,934 Kg/mNX3546 0,893 Kg/m

NX420 0,931 Kg/m
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NX46 1,031 Kg/m NX123 1,409 Kg/m

43

53

22
45

66
,3

53

22
68

24 24

NX4005 1,088 Kg/m

53

35,2

66

42
24

NX10086 1,029 Kg/m

25

62

53

Rev. 3 ott-20

PROFILI NXR40 14



NX3769 0,993 Kg/m
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NX10084 0,991 Kg/m NX10085 1,161 Kg/m
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NX3766 1,291 Kg/m NX3795 1,255 Kg/m
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NX3548 1,246 Kg/m

NX4272 1,242 Kg/m
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NX3767 1,171 Kg/m NX4270 1,163 Kg/m

NX4004 1,036 Kg/m NX3799 1,247 Kg/m
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NX3707 1,328 Kg/m

NX837 1,148 Kg/m

NX3708 0,983 Kg/m

NX3761 0,821 Kg/m
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NX2767 1,350 Kg/m NX3547 1,220 Kg/m
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NX3796 1,231 Kg/m

NX3706 0,586 Kg/m NX10000 0,405 Kg/m
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NX2764 0,273 Kg/m NX2763 0,256 Kg/m NX380 0,275 Kg/m

NX35 0,276 Kg/m NX379 0,281 Kg/m NX34 0,290 Kg/m

NX3797 0,289 Kg/m NX3703 0,165 Kg/m
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